
Scientifica Product List

ID Image Product Code Name Brand

2712 ABSIDE GOLDEN 600 X
1200 TILES

ABSIDE GOLDEN 600 X 1200
TILES SCIENTIFICA

208 Alpha Onyx AB 600 x
1200 Tiles

Alpha Onyx AB 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Gloss PGVT SCIENTIFICA

209 Black Potro 600 x 1200
Tiles

Black Potro 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Hi-Gloss PGVT SCIENTIFICA

2635 CALCUTTA ALBESTE 600
X 1200 TILES

CALCUTTA ALBESTE 600 X
1200 TILES SCIENTIFICA

210 Campus Black 600 x 1200
Tiles

Campus Black 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Gloss PGVT SCIENTIFICA

2715 CARDIO GREY 600 X 1200
TILES

CARDIO GREY 600 X 1200
TILES SCIENTIFICA

211 Cicilia Marble 600 x 1200
Tiles

Cicilia Marble 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Gloss PGVT SCIENTIFICA

238 CLEA BRN 600 x 1200
Tiles

CLEA BRN 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Matt GVT SCIENTIFICA

212 CNE 6 600 x 1200 Tiles CNE 6 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Hi-Gloss PGVT SCIENTIFICA

213 CR 69 600 x 1200 Tiles CR 69 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Hi-Gloss PGVT SCIENTIFICA

214 CRYSTAL AQUA ONYX 600
x 1200 Tiles

CRYSTAL AQUA ONYX 600 x
1200 Vitirfied Tiles Hi-Gloss
PGVT

SCIENTIFICA



232 DDG CR 37 600 x 1200
Tiles

DDG CR 37 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles DDG GVT SCIENTIFICA

1083 Delux Malenza-x Delux Malenza-x 600 x 600
Nano Gloss Vitrified Tiles AGL AGL

233 DIVEN IVORY HL1 600 x
1200 Tiles

DIVEN IVORY HL1 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Carving GVT SCIENTIFICA

215 EURO EMPRADOR 600 x
1200 Tiles

EURO EMPRADOR 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Hi-Gloss PGVT SCIENTIFICA

2710 FLORENT BEIGE 600 X
1200 TILES

FLORENT BEIGE 600 X 1200
TILES SCIENTIFICA

217 GALA ONYX 600 x 1200
Tiles

GALA ONYX 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Gloss PGVT SCIENTIFICA

2716 GRAND ANTIQUE 600 X
1200 TILES

GRAND ANTIQUE 600 X 1200
TILES SCIENTIFICA

234 IMPERIAL CREAMA 600 x
1200 Tiles

IMPERIAL CREAMA 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Matt GVT SCIENTIFICA

230 IMPERIAL HL3 600 x 1200
Tiles

IMPERIAL HL3 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Matt GVT SCIENTIFICA

235 IMPERIAL SMOKY 600 x
1200 Tiles

IMPERIAL SMOKY 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Suger GVT SCIENTIFICA

216 Istone Satuario 600 x
1200 Tiles

Istone Satuario 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Gloss PGVT SCIENTIFICA

2541 LAMINA Brown 600 x
1200 Tiles

LAMINA Brown 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Gloss PGVT SCIENTIFICA



218 LAMINA GREY 600 x 1200
Tiles

LAMINA GREY 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Gloss PGVT SCIENTIFICA

219 LAMINA White 600 x 1200
Tiles

LAMINA White 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Gloss PGVT SCIENTIFICA

220 NAIROBI BLUE 600 x 1200
Tiles

NAIROBI BLUE 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Hi-Gloss PGVT SCIENTIFICA

236 NEPOLIAN WOOD 600 x
1200 Tiles

NEPOLIAN WOOD 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Matt GVT SCIENTIFICA

2714 ONYX DOVE 600 X 1200
TILES ONYX DOVE 600 X 1200 TILES SCIENTIFICA

221 Plain White 600 x 1200
Tiles

Plain White 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Gloss PGVT SCIENTIFICA

2713 RANDERS MINT 600 X
1200 TILES

RANDERS MINT 600 X 1200
TILES SCIENTIFICA

222 REGENCY 600 x 1200
Tiles

REGENCY 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Gloss PGVT SCIENTIFICA

223 SENTO BIANCO 600 x
1200 Tiles

SENTO BIANCO 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Gloss PGVT SCIENTIFICA

224 SISAM WENGE 600 x
1200 Tiles

SISAM WENGE 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Hi-Gloss PGVT SCIENTIFICA

225 SMACK STAR 600 x 1200
Tiles

SMACK STAR 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Gloss PGVT SCIENTIFICA

226 STAR ONYX AB 600 x
1200 Tiles

STAR ONYX AB 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Gloss PGVT SCIENTIFICA



237 STRIKEWOOD 600 x 1200
Tiles

STRIKEWOOD 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Matt GVT SCIENTIFICA

2656 Sugar Pine Crema 1200 x
195 Planks Scientifica

Sugar Pine Crema 1200 x 195
Planks Scientifica Scientifica

231 TECON HL1 600 x 1200
Tiles

TECON HL1 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Carving GVT SCIENTIFICA

227 TIRION White 600 x 1200
Tiles

TIRION White 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Gloss PGVT SCIENTIFICA

2717 TRAVERTINO CREMA 600
X 1200 TILES

TRAVERTINO CREMA 600 X
1200 TILES SCIENTIFICA

228 WARM White 600 x 1200
Tiles

WARM White 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Gloss PGVT SCIENTIFICA

229 ZENITH SKY 600 x 1200
Tiles

ZENITH SKY 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Gloss PGVT SCIENTIFICA


